
September 05, 2023

Race Date WDC Johanna Olson Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

JH 3200

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Nori Song Minnewaska Area 14:52.2(< 5)   1 7
Brooklyn Grubb Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 15:05.11   2 8
Jillian Deustch Minnewaska Area 15:36.9(< 5)   3 7
Karissa Anderson Border West 15:45.02   4 7
Aulani Johnson Bertha-Hewitt 15:55.8(< 5)   5 8
Lexi Bitzan Ashby-Brandon-Eva 16:00.8(< 5)   6 F
Peyton Hoheisel Little Falls 16:08.03   7 6
Julia LeClair Little Falls 16:11.04   8 8
Ruby Wegscheid Wadena-Deer Creek 16:17.1(< 5)   9 8
Breckon Hoheisel Little Falls 16:18.75  10 6
Bellanie Kalis Pillager 16:30.0(< 5)  11 7
Raelyn Wiegman Border West 16:31.76  12 8
Eva Lehto United North Central 16:50.4(< 5)  13
Emma Kleinschmidt Alexandria 16:54.7(< 5)  14 8
Addison Sjogren Sauk Centre 17:02.1(< 5)  15 8
Evie Oleson Alexandria 17:03.5(< 5)  16 8
Evie Moore Alexandria 17:09.6(< 5)  17 6
Erica Olson Little Falls 17:12.87  18 8
Danya Spicer Wadena-Deer Creek 17:12.9(< 5)  19 7
Celia Trick Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 17:17.88  20
Rebecca Hibbs Long Prairie-Grey 17:21.1(< 5)  21 9
Mia Varriano Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 17:37.49  22 8
Lyric Aulie Pine River-Backus 17:51.7(< 5)  23 8
Kate Larson Little Falls 18:00.510  24 6
Annie Arroyo Verndale 18:15.3(< 5)  25 8
Tana Borland Pine River-Backus 18:17.1(< 5)  26 8
Cierra Kuehne Long Prairie-Grey 18:25.2(< 5)  27 7
Lily Stanley Long Prairie-Grey 18:32.8(< 5)  28 8
Abby Berg Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 18:34.711  29
Gabby Gaytan Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 18:39.012  30 8
Brooklyn Blickenstaff Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 18:48.113  31 8
Kaelyn Larson Park Rapids Area 19:04.7(< 5)  32 7
Payton Kellen Border West 19:19.214  33 8
Olivia Christen Sauk Centre 19:30.8(< 5)  34 8
Aubrey Smith United North Central 19:48.7(< 5)  35 8
Brynna Hoefs Wadena-Deer Creek 19:49.2(< 5)  36 8
Rita Fossell Ashby-Brandon-Eva 19:55.2(< 5)  37 F
Kendra Rasmussen Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 20:00.615  38
Harley Steffensen Benson/KMS 20:07.4(< 5)  39 8
Brielle Berry Pillager 20:07.9(< 5)  40 7
Claire Williams Bertha-Hewitt 20:22.1(< 5)  41
Ayden Svenning Minnewaska Area 20:47.1(< 5)  42 7
Haylee Horn Verndale 21:24.4(< 5)  43 8
Mializ Perez Long Prairie-Grey 21:48.3(< 5)  44 7
Brooklyn Mahoney Border West 24:35.016  45 7
Rebecca Pallow Sauk Centre 25:16.2(< 5)  46 7
Leah Peters Sauk Centre 25:24.8(< 5)  47 8
Ainsley Christians Border West 26:15.017  48 8
Lily Catlin Little Falls 26:35.618  49 8
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September 05, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date WDC Johanna Olson Invitational

Girls

JH 3200

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Little Falls Finish Position -     1

29
16:46.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Peyton Hoheisel 3 16:08.0   1 6     3 16:08.0
Julia LeClair 4 16:11.0   2 8     7 32:19.0
Breckon Hoheisel 5 16:18.7   3 6    12 48:37.7
Erica Olson 7 17:12.8   4 8    19 1:05:50.5
Kate Larson 10 18:00.5   5 6    29 1:23:51.0
Lily Catlin (18) 26:35.6   6 8 (47) 1:50:26.6

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position -     2

41
17:26.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Brooklyn Grubb 1 15:05.1   1 8     1 15:05.1
Celia Trick 8 17:17.8   2     9 32:22.9
Mia Varriano 9 17:37.4   3 8    18 50:00.3
Abby Berg 11 18:34.7   4    29 1:08:35.0
Gabby Gaytan 12 18:39.0   5 8    41 1:27:14.0
Brooklyn Blickenstaff (13) 18:48.1   6 8 (54) 1:46:02.1
Kendra Rasmussen (15) 20:00.6   7 (69) 2:06:02.7

Border West Finish Position -     3

55
20:29.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Karissa Anderson 2 15:45.0   1 7     2 15:45.0
Raelyn Wiegman 6 16:31.7   2 8     8 32:16.7
Payton Kellen 14 19:19.2   3 8    22 51:35.9
Brooklyn Mahoney 16 24:35.0   4 7    38 1:16:10.9
Ainsley Christians 17 26:15.0   5 8    55 1:42:25.9

Long Prairie-Grey Eagle Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Rebecca Hibbs Less 17:21.1   1 9 17:21.1
Cierra Kuehne Less 18:25.2   2 7 35:46.3
Lily Stanley Less 18:32.8   3 8 54:19.1
Mializ Perez Less 21:48.3   4 7 1:16:07.4

Sauk Centre Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Addison Sjogren Less 17:02.1   1 8 17:02.1
Olivia Christen Less 19:30.8   2 8 36:32.9
Rebecca Pallow Less 25:16.2   3 7 1:01:49.1
Leah Peters Less 25:24.8   4 8 1:27:13.9

Alexandria Community Christian Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Emma Kleinschmidt Less 16:54.7   1 8 16:54.7
Evie Oleson Less 17:03.5   2 8 33:58.2
Evie Moore Less 17:09.6   3 6 51:07.8

Minnewaska Area Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Nori Song Less 14:52.2   1 7 14:52.2

Girls

JH 3200

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Minnewaska Area Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jillian Deustch Less 15:36.9   2 7 30:29.1
Ayden Svenning Less 20:47.1   3 7 51:16.2

Wadena-Deer Creek Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ruby Wegscheid Less 16:17.1   1 8 16:17.1
Danya Spicer Less 17:12.9   2 7 33:30.0
Brynna Hoefs Less 19:49.2   3 8 53:19.2

Pine River-Backus Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Lyric Aulie Less 17:51.7   1 8 17:51.7
Tana Borland Less 18:17.1   2 8 36:08.8

United North Central Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Eva Lehto Less 16:50.4   1 16:50.4
Aubrey Smith Less 19:48.7   2 8 36:39.1

Bertha-Hewitt Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Aulani Johnson Less 15:55.8   1 8 15:55.8
Claire Williams Less 20:22.1   2 36:17.9

Pillager Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Bellanie Kalis Less 16:30.0   1 7 16:30.0
Brielle Berry Less 20:07.9   2 7 36:37.9

Verndale Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Annie Arroyo Less 18:15.3   1 8 18:15.3
Haylee Horn Less 21:24.4   2 8 39:39.7

Ashby-Brandon-Evansville Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Lexi Bitzan Less 16:00.8   1 F 16:00.8
Rita Fossell Less 19:55.2   2 F 35:56.0

Park Rapids Area Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Kaelyn Larson Less 19:04.7   1 7 19:04.7

Benson/KMS Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Harley Steffensen Less 20:07.4   1 8 20:07.4
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